
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Department of Psychiatry 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Designation 
Date of Joining and 
Promotions in Present 
Institution 

1 Dr. Jyoti  Vittaldas Shetty Associate Professor 
Professor & Head 

01-12-2008 
02-07-2012 

2 Dr. Nilesh Mahadeo  Naphade Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Professor  
Associate Professor 

16-10-2002 
01-08-2008 
01-07-2014 
03-05-2019 

3 Dr. Manjiri Chaitanya  Datar Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 

01-01-2016 
01-07-2021 

4 Dr. Satyajit Tulashidas Patil Senior Resident 01-08-2022 

5 Dr. Ashika George Senior Resident 16-08-2022 

6 Dr. Zain Senior Resident 06-10-2022 


