Department of Psychiatry			
Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Date of Joining and Promotions in Present Institution
1	Dr. Jyoti Vittaldas Shetty	Associate Professor Professor & Head	01-12-2008 02-07-2012
2	Dr. Nilesh Mahadeo Naphade	Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor Associate Professor	16-10-2002 01-08-2008 01-07-2014 03-05-2019
3	Dr. Manjiri Chaitanya Datar	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	01-01-2016 01-07-2021
4	Dr. Satyajit Tulashidas Patil	Senior Resident	01-08-2022
5	Dr. Ashika George	Senior Resident	16-08-2022
6	Dr. Zain	Senior Resident	06-10-2022